



**ASR**  
underwriting  
AGENCIES

ASR Underwriting Agencies Pty Ltd AFS Licence 291522 ABN 84 113 542 233  
Office Ace House Unit 2/25 Main St Beenleigh Qld 4207 Australia  
Postal PO Box 491 Beenleigh Qld 4207 Australia  
Phone +617 3442 3333 Fax +617 3807 6839  
Email enquiries@asruw.com.au Web www.asruw.com.au

## Certificate of Currency

**This certificate of insurance confirms that cover has been issued subject to policy terms and conditions.**

Insured: Certified Pool Consultants Pty Ltd T/as Certified Pool

Certifier: Robert Guthrie

Type of Insurance: Professional Indemnity

Occupation: Swimming Pool Fence Inspector Only.  
Category E1 Accredited Certifier Swimming Pool Certification

Address of the Insured: Level 1, 50 Yeo Street, NEUTRAL BAY NSW 2084

Limit of Indemnity: Professional Indemnity: \$5,000,000 any one Claim/\$10,000,000 in the Aggregate  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)

Excess: \$1,000 Each & Every Claim  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)

Retroactive Date: 12/03/2015 – Tru Pool (NSW) Pty Ltd  
\$1M any one claim / \$2M in the aggregate  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)  
30/03/2015 - Tru Pool (NSW) Pty Ltd  
\$2M any one claim / \$4M in the aggregate  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)  
11/12/2015 – Certified Pool  
\$2M any one claim / \$4M in the aggregate  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)  
22/06/2016 – Certified Pool  
\$5M any one claim / \$10M in the aggregate  
(Inclusive of Costs & Expenses)

Policy Number: ARPI4877 /ASR

Policy Wording: Swimming Pool Inspectors PI  
Version Nov 2010

Period of Insurance: 12/03/2017 to 12/03/2018  
Both days 4pm Local Time

Insurer: Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's

**This certificate is furnished at the request of the Insured as a matter of information only and does not constitute an insurance contract upon which claims can be made.**

For and on behalf of ASR Underwriting Agencies Pty Ltd,

**John Flower**  
Managing Director

Issued: Monday, March 13, 2017